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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 S SHEEJA D 
SARVAMANGALAM 

(FTHR)

LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
VELLOORKONAM, 

ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL P O, 

695101, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

2 12/01/2026 SUBAIDA NAVAS ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PALLITHEKKATHIL, 
KAYALVARAM, 

VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 
695308, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

3 12/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA M S MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

695103, ATTINGAL

  

4 12/01/2026 ANSAR A ALIKANNU (FTHR) AL RAMS, 
VALIYAKUNNU 

MAMOM, 
KIZHUVILAM P O, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
695104, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 MEDINI  THULASEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

243 A NANDHANAM, 
KURUTHOLA, 

VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 
695308, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

6 12/01/2026 MITHRAVINDA D J JYOTHIRAJ K B 
(FTHR)

DHARMAPURI, 
MOOTHANVILAKAM, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

7 12/01/2026 SHAJAHAN  A M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

1/105, LULU 
COTTAGE, 

KOLLAMKONAM, 
AVANAVANCHERY P 
O, 695103, ATTINGAL

  

8 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED S HALEELA (MTHR) 16/122, 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
CHERUKKARAM, 

PULLAYIL P O, 
695601, 

KODUVAZHANNOR

  

9 12/01/2026 Mohanadas V Latha (WIFE) Thenguvila 
Puthenveedu, Nagaroor, 

Nagaroor, 
Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

10 12/01/2026 KRISHNADEV M S MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

695103, ATTINGAL

  

11 12/01/2026 Anandhu S S Bhadra C Vikas (OTHR) S S Sadanam, 
Kunnuvaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 BIPIN B BABU (FTHR) BIJITHA BHAVAN, 
NEAR L M S, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL, 695101, 
ATTINGAL

  

13 12/01/2026 SALEENA BEEVI K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

SHEBEER MANZIL, 
ERUTHINADU, 

KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 

695612, ATTINGAL

  

14 12/01/2026 NOUFAL N NAZARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

NOUFAL MANZIL, 
PERUMKUNNAM, 

THATTATHUMALA P 
O, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
695614, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

15 12/01/2026 SUSEELABAI K CHANDRAN V (HSBN) SAROVARAM, 
KUNNUVARAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

16 12/01/2026 Lekha G Lekha G Akshay Akshay (OTHR) Thoppilveedu 
Thottavaram, 

Thottavaram, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

17 12/01/2026 BIJITHA B BABU (FTHR) BIJITHA BHAVAN, 
NEAR L M S, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL, 695101, 
ATTINGAL

  

18 12/01/2026 AMRITHA AMMA K  SIVARAMAN PILLA 
(HSBN)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

695103, ATTINGAL

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 Navaneeth Krishna A Ashokan S (FTHR) Puliyamkottu Veedu, 
Thottavatam, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

20 12/01/2026 CHANDRAN V VELAYUDHAN 
CHETTIYAR (FTHR)

SAROVARAM, 
KUNNUVARAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

21 12/01/2026 SUNLEY S SATHYAN (FTHR) THOPPIKKAVILAKOM, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

22 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJID J 
L 

JASSIM J (FTHR) 3/216,AZEEZ 
MANZIL, 

VANDITHADAM, 
KARAVARAM, 

PUTHUSERIMUKKU 
P O, 695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

23 12/01/2026 NEHA SHEREEF SHEREEF I (FTHR) DARULSALAM, 
AVANAVANCHERI, 
AVANAVANCHERI, 
AVANAVANCHERI, 

695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

24 12/01/2026 Ridhik Ramachandran Suma N (MTHR) Ridham, Thottavaram, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

25 12/01/2026 ANUMOL S THANSIM (HSBN) MANNAT, NEAR V H 
S S, ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

26 12/01/2026 MINI R MOISON MOHAN 
(HSBN)

467,SREE G 
BUILDING, 

VADAKOTTUKAVU, 
KARAVARAM, 
KARAVARAM, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

27 12/01/2026 Asta Santhosh R Santhosh Kumar 
(FTHR)

S R Nilayam, 
Kunnuvaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

28 12/01/2026 MIDHUN SATHYAN  SATHYAN  (FTHR) S M S BHAVAN, 
THOPPIKKAVILAKOM, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

29 12/01/2026 Anaz  Sulaiman Sulaiman A (FTHR) Safeer Manzil, 
Thekkinkadu, Nagaroor, 

Nagaroor, 695601, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

30 12/01/2026 Babu V Viswambharan G 
(FTHR)

Kavya Bhavan, 
Vilangara, 

Mulakkalathukavu, 
Mulakkalathukavu, 

695614, Chirayinkeezhu

  

31 12/01/2026 FAROOK N SHAHBANATH H 
(MTHR)

6/215-A, GOPIVILA 
KOCHUVEEDU, 
VALIYAKADU, 

KODUVAZHANNOOR 
P O, 

KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
695612, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

32 12/01/2026 SAFIYA BEEVI S KABEER B (HSBN) 08/1634 LEKSHAM 
VEEDU COLONY, 
THOTTIKKALLU, 

KAVALOOR, 
PERUMKULAM, 

695102, ATTINGAL

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

33 12/01/2026 AKSHARA B S BINU V (FTHR) B S BHAVAN, 
CHOOTTAYIL 

KILIMANOOR P O, 
KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

34 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAHYAN SHEREEF 

SHEREEF I (FTHR) DARUL SALAM, 
AVANAVANCHERI, 
AVANAVANCHERI, 
AVANAVANCHERI, 

695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

35 12/01/2026 VASU BABU VASU (FTHR) DEVISREE, 
THACHOORKUNNU, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

695103, ATTINGAL

  

36 12/01/2026 Sreekumar C Omana (OTHR) Anoor Veedu, 
Thottavaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

37 12/01/2026 JITHA JAYAN JAYAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

J J PALACE, 
VALIYAVILAKAM, 

OTTOOR, 
VADASSERIKONAM, 

695143, VARKALA

  

38 12/01/2026 NAVATHEJ DARSAN Sudarsan (FTHR) PADMA NIVAS, 
OOMANPALLIKKARA, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

39 12/01/2026 SHEEJA S S SUKU (HSBN) S S BHAVAN, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

40 12/01/2026 AJIKUMAR APPUKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

AISHWARYA, 
CHATHANPARA, 
KARAVARAM, 

THOTTAKKADU, 
695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

41 12/01/2026 AMIRTHALAL N NEELAKANDAN U 
(FTHR)

NEELANJANAM, 
NEAR 

VAZHIYAMBALAM, 
PERETTIL, 

MOONGODE, 695144, 
VARKALA

  

42 12/01/2026 ABHINAV S SHIBU C (FTHR) PALLIKKUNNIL 
VEEDU, CHARAYAM, 
PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL 

P O, 695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

43 12/01/2026 AFIYA A N RAOUF R (HSBN) VARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL 
KILIMANOOR P O, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

44 12/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR M MANJUSHA L (WIFE) MADHAVAM, 
CHATHANPARA 
NEAR ,CHIRA, 

ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 

ATTINGAL

  

45 12/01/2026 Kamalamma Sarada (OTHR) Sasathampadikkal 
Thottavaram, 

Thottavaram, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

46 12/01/2026 MUMTHAS KABEER MOHAMMED 
KABEER M (FTHR)

03/994,M M BAITH, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 

KARAVARAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

47 12/01/2026 RAMKUMAR M RANI M (OTHR) PUTHUVEETTILTHODI, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

48 12/01/2026 VINEETHA V V K L REJOY (HSBN) NANDANAM, 
KUNNUVILA LANE, 

KODUMON, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

49 12/01/2026 DEVIKA S D DEEPA (MTHR) CHOLOTTU VEEDU, 
MEVARKKAL 

ALAMCODE P O, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

50 12/01/2026 SUNITHA S NAIR VENUKUMAR (HSBN) 44, Karummoottil, 
Cherunniyoor, 
Cherunniyoor, 

Cherunniyoor, 695142, 
Varkala

  

51 12/01/2026 NEETHUMOL BIJU T R (HSBN) ANIZHAM, 
VANDANOOR, 
CHARUPARA, 

CHARUPARA, 695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

52 12/01/2026 Biji S Omana (OTHR) Anoor Veedu, 
Thottavaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

53 12/01/2026 Arjun M R RENJANA (MTHR) ANJANA, 
NELLIKODE, 

OTTOOR, 
VADASSERIKONAM, 

695143, Attingal

  

54 12/01/2026 Suresh G Sinsi (WIFE) Cheruvalliveedu, 
Thottavarwm, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

55 12/01/2026 AMINA M S ASHARAF (HSBN) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
PALAMKONAM, 

ATTINGAL, 
PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, ATTINGAL

  

56 12/01/2026 FARZANA N NIZAR A (FTHR) BAIT AL MUHSIN, 
KULAMUTTAM, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KULAMUTTAM, 

695144, VARKALA

  

57 12/01/2026 ARJUN D S DILEEPKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

10/251,ROADVILA 
VEEDU, 

PALAMKONAM, 
MANAMBOOR, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

58 12/01/2026 ABHISHEK  B S BAIJU  V (FTHR) VAISHNAVAM, 
CHEMMARATHUMUKKU, 

NAGAROOR, 
NAGAROOR P O, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

59 12/01/2026 Kiran P S Prasanth (OTHR) Punnamon Veedu, 
Kunnuvaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

60 12/01/2026 JEESHAS  D S DAVOOD  A (FTHR) JJ MANZIL, 
KATTUMPURAM P O 

KALLARA, 
PULIMATH, 

KATTUMPURAM P O, 
695608, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

61 12/01/2026 Biji V Vidhyadaran (FTHR) Akhil 
Bhavan,Vanchiyoor 
PO,Alamcodu,9/53, 

Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 

Vanchiyoor, 695102, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

62 12/01/2026 MIDHUN M KUTTAN Manikuttan V (FTHR) MAKOM, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
MANAMBOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA

  

63 12/01/2026 SABU S SALIM (FTHR) SABU MANZIL, 
THOTTIKKALLU, 
MANAMBOOR, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

64 12/01/2026 NIHAL MON K N NAZEEB (FTHR) 4/781,NAZIYA 
MANZIL, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 
KARAVARAM, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 
P O, 695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

65 12/01/2026 AYUSH S R SANTHOSH V S 
(FTHR)

9/316 VISWAS, 
AYYAPPANKAVU 

NAGAR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

KILIMANOOR P O, 
695601, ATTINGAL

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

66 12/01/2026 SIDHARTHAN B S BABU S (FTHR) 8/101 SREELAYAM, 
NELLIDAPPARA, 

KATTUMPURAM P O, 
PULIMATH, 695608, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

67 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIL S 

SAINUDEEN A (FTHR) SUHAIL MANZIL, 
THAKARAPARAMBU, 

KILIMANOOR, 
PONGANADU, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

68 12/01/2026 Akhil U Udayachandran (FTHR) Akhil 
Bhavan,Vanchiyoor 
PO,Alamcodu,9/53, 

Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 

Vanchiyoor, 695102, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

69 12/01/2026 EBRAHIM N NIZAR E (FTHR) BUNGLAVIL HOUSE, 
VILAYILMOOLA, 
ATTINGAL P O, 

ATTINGAL, 695101, 
ATTINGAL

  

70 12/01/2026 Udayachandran S Sreedaran (FTHR) Akhil 
Bhavan,Vanchiyoor,Vanchiyoor.P.O,, 

Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 

Vanchiyoor, 695102, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

71 12/01/2026 BAJI A ASOKABABU (FTHR) NANDANAM 
PUTHUVALAVILA, 
THANNIMOODU, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 

CHERUNNIYOOR P 
O, 695142, ATTINGAL

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

72 12/01/2026 Neeraja Darsan Sudarsanan (FTHR) PADMANIVAS, 
OOMANPALLIKKARA, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

73 12/01/2026 Kailas U Udayachandran (FTHR) Akhil 
Bhavan,Vanchiyoor,Alamcodu,

9/53, Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 

Vanchiyoor, 695102, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

74 12/01/2026 BIPIN D DINAMANI K (FTHR) MELEKULANGARA 
VEEDU, 

KALLAMBALAM, 
KARAVARAM, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

75 12/01/2026 SEFIYA BEEVI ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

KALIYIL VEEDU, 
THOPPICHANTHA, 

PERUMKULAM, 
PERUMKULAM, 

695102, VARKALA

  

76 12/01/2026 SHAHULHAMEED  M MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PARAKKATTIL 
VEEDU, ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

77 12/01/2026 MEGHA S L SURESH KUMAR A M 
(FTHR)

M S VILLA, 
NJARAKKATTUVILA, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

78 12/01/2026 SABEENA BEEVI 
YOOSEF 

YOOSEF (FTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
MARAVAKUZHY, 

THATTATHUMALA, 
THATTATHUMALA P 

O, 695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

79 12/01/2026 BABYRAJAN S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

12/373 A 
PRATHEEKSHALAYAM, 

VALANCHERY, 
KILIMANOOR, 

KILIMANOOR P O, 
695601, ATTINGAL

  

80 12/01/2026 ANURAG B BABU (FTHR) 399, A B R BHAVAN, 
THONDAPPURAM, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 

VENNICODE, 695318, 
VARKALA

  

81 12/01/2026 VISHWANATH S S SUBHA R (MTHR) THOTTINKARA 
VEEDU, 

PORUNTHAMON, 
KILIMANOOR, 

PULIMATH, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

82 12/01/2026 SREEKUMAR S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) NEETHUSREE, 
PANTHADIVILA, 
MANAMBOOR, 
MANAMBOOR, 

695611, ATTINGAL

  

83 12/01/2026 ANAS T ABUSALI BASHEER 
(OTHR)

T M HOUSE, 
MANANAKKU, 
MANANAKKU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

695102, VARKALA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

84 12/01/2026 SONA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NEAR GHSS 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 

695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

85 12/01/2026 SNEHA S L SURESH KUMAR A M 
(FTHR)

M S VILLA, 
MEVARKKAL, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

86 12/01/2026 RAZEENA M THAMMISUDEEN 
BASHA (HSBN)

EZDEHAR, USHAS 
LANE, ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 

ATTINGAL

  

87 12/01/2026 SALEENA BEEVI  A N ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THASLEENA 
MANZIL, 

RALOORKAVU, 
NAGAROOR, 

NAGAROOR P O, 
695601, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

88 12/01/2026 SOJA S Muhammed Ajmal N 
(HSBN)

Kattuvila Veedu, 
Madappallikonam, 

Manamboor, 
Kavalayoor, 695144, 

Varkala

  

89 12/01/2026 ALTHAF M S BASHEER (FTHR) KOONANVILA, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

90 12/01/2026 Asha S Shaji (OTHR) Panchajanyam, 
Kunnuvaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

91 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
J 

JAHFAR (FTHR) KEEZHTHARAMOOLA 
VEEDU, MEVARKAL, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

92 12/01/2026 DILEEP  JALALUDEEN (FTHR) EZDIHAR, USHAS 
LANE, ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 

ATTINGAL

  

93 12/01/2026 Gowri Sankar C A Arunkumar (OTHR) Panchajanyam, 
Kunnuvaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

94 12/01/2026 Anandu V Mayasree C (MTHR) Baby Bhavan, 
Valanchery, Kilimanoor, 

Kilimanoor, 695601, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

95 12/01/2026 SALIM S SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

6/352-D, S S MANZIL, 
MUNDAYILKONAM, 

NAGAROOR P O, 
NAGAROOR, 695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

96 12/01/2026 Harisankar C A Arunkumar (OTHR) Panchajanyam, 
Kunnuvaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

97 12/01/2026 NASAR A ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

NADEERA MANZIL, 
ALAMCODE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ALAMCODE P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

98 12/01/2026 PAVITHRA GOPAN GOPAKUMAR V S 
(FTHR)

V S SADANAM, L M S 
RA 57, ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL P O, 
695101, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

99 12/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA SHAMLA S (MTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
CHATHANPARA, 
MANAMBOOR, 

THOTTAKKADU, 
695605, VARKALA

  

100 12/01/2026 SREEKUTTY S T THULASI S (FTHR) AKSHAYA SREE, 
UROORKONAM, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

101 12/01/2026 BASHEER A R ABDUL  RAZAK 
(FTHR)

SAMEER MANZIL, 
MELEKONAM, 
KILIMANOOR, 

KILIMANOOR P O, 
695601, ATTINGAL

  

102 12/01/2026 SAJEENA N FIROS (HSBN) 06/391, NOORA 
MANZIL, AROOR, 
PONGANADU P O, 

695601, KILIMANOOR

  

103 12/01/2026 SHAJIHAN ISMAIL PILLAI 
(FTHR)

DARUL NOOR, 
RALOORKAVU, 

NAGAROOR, 
NAGAROOR P O, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

104 12/01/2026 ANANTHARAMAN J 
S  

JAYACHANDRABABU 
B (FTHR)

14/451, 
UTHRUTTATHI, 

KARUVALLIYADU, 
VAMANAPURAM P 

O, 695606, PULIMATH

  

105 12/01/2026 MUHSINA S NASEEHA (MTHR) SAMSAM, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

106 12/01/2026 ANU SHAJI SHAJI (HSBN) ROHINI, 
KADUVAPALLY, 
KALLAMBALAM, 

THOTTAKKADU P O, 
695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

107 12/01/2026 FARDAAN 
MUHAMMED R S 

RAJEEB (FTHR) PARANKIMAMVILA 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
ADAYAMON, 

ADAYAMON P O, 
695614, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

108 12/01/2026 SALMI S SHARAFUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KARAKKATTUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
KILIMANOOR, 

KILIMANOOR P O, 
695601, ATTINGAL

  

109 12/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR S GOPNATHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

14/442, PALAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KARUVALLIYADU, 
VAMANAPURAM P 

O, 695606, PULIMATH

  

110 12/01/2026 BENNA BENSON 
LOPEZ

BENSON C LOPEZ 
(FTHR)

B L COTTAGE, 
MOONGODU, 

OTTOOR, 
MOONGODE, 695144, 

KOLLAM

  

111 12/01/2026 Sachu S Satheesan A (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Thennoor, Kilimanoor, 

Malackal, 695602, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

112 12/01/2026 S FATHIMA SULFI (FTHR) 07/291 SAJEER 
MANZIL, 

KAYALVARAM, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM 

P O, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

113 12/01/2026 Akshaya Sasikumar Sasikumar K (FTHR) Krishnakripa, Acac 
Nagar, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

114 12/01/2026 IJAS AHAMMED N SUBAIDABEEVI 
(OTHR)

20/602 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

GANAPATHIYAMKONAM, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHANNOOR, 

695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

115 12/01/2026 Saritha S Satheesan A (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Thennoor, Kilimanoor, 

Malackal, 695602, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

116 12/01/2026 LIBI BENSON LOPEZ BENSON C LOPEZ 
(FTHR)

B L COTTAGE, 
MOONGODE, 

OTTOOR, 
MOONGODE, 695144, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 12/01/2026 ANZI A ANSAR E (HSBN) 94, KUZHIVILA 
VEEDU, 

MAILOTTUKONAM, 
KILIMANOOR, 
PONGANADU, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

118 12/01/2026 NANDAKISHORE M K 
MURALEEDHARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

VLAKUZHIVEEDU, 
KUNNUVARAM, 

ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL, 695101, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

119 12/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA M S MANOJ (FTHR) 17/449 KUNNIL 
VEEDU, CHAKKUDI, 

PAPPALA, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

120 12/01/2026 IMAMUDEEN S A SALIM (FTHR) 015/611,AMBALAPALLI, 
MEVARKKAL, 
KARAVARAM, 

ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

121 12/01/2026 Ullas U Unni K (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Thennoor, Kilimanoor, 

Malackal, 695602, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

122 12/01/2026 Subin S Sheeja S (MTHR) Sivatheertham, 
Thennoor, Kilimanoor, 

Malackal, 695602, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

123 12/01/2026 BENAT BENSON 
LOPEZ

BENSON C LOPEZ 
(FTHR)

B L COTTAGE, 
MOONGODE, 

OTTOOR, 
MOONGODE, 695144, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 12/01/2026 SREEHARI S SAJI S (FTHR) SATHEESAMOHANAM, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA

  

125 12/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA S SAJI S (FTHR) SATHEESAMOHANAM, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA

  

126 12/01/2026 SHAMNA MOLE S SULAIMAN MALIKU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

PADINJATTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

PORUNTHAMON, 
PULIMATH, 

PULIMATH P O, 
695612, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

127 12/01/2026 Manjusha L Anil Kumar K (HSBN) Anjana Nivas, 
Mavaravila, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

128 12/01/2026 KASHINATH S G SANTHAKUMARAN 
R (FTHR)

SREEDEVI BHAVAN, 
KAILASAMMUKKU, 

KILIMANOOR, 
THATTATHUMALA, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

129 12/01/2026 Anil Kumar Krishnan (FTHR) Anjana Nivas, 
Mavaravila, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

130 12/01/2026 Arun A Anil Kumar K (FTHR) Anjana Nivas, 
Mavaravila, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

131 12/01/2026 AISWARYA BIJU BIJU S (FTHR) 6/318 POORNIMA, 
THOTTAKKADU, 

KARAVARAM, 
KARAVARAM, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

132 12/01/2026 Sivakumar M Madhavan (FTHR) Thiruvathira House, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 
Vakkom, 695308, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

133 12/01/2026 Nasriya Syam Emaliya  N (MTHR) 408/A Kadayil veedu, 
Kattumpuram, 
Kattumpuram, 
Kattumpuram, 

Kattumpuram, 695608, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

134 12/01/2026 Sheeba Elizabeth Sam BIJO  JOSEPH (HSBN) 14/531/4 Adriel House, 
Valiyakunnu, Attingal, 
Kizhuvilam, 695104, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 13, 2026, 3:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

135 12/01/2026 GAUTAM A L ANILKUMAR B S 
(FTHR)

02/170-A,ANIL 
MANDIRAM, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 
KARAVARAM, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 
P O, 695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

136 12/01/2026 KARTHIK lissy s (MTHR) 15/24 PARAKKUNNIL 
VEEDU, PLAVODU, 

PULIMATH P O, 
PULIMATH, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

137 12/01/2026 Saranya S Sasi C (FTHR) 1/8 Charuvila Puthan 
Veedu, Thakaraparamb, 
Kilimanoor, Malackal, 
695602, Chirayinkeezhu

  

138 12/01/2026 ASIF MOHAMMED NASUDEEN SHAHUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

ISHAL, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 

KARAVARAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

139 12/01/2026 Irishika R K Radhakrishnan V 
(FTHR)

Kanjan, Nalanda Lane, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


